D
W
BEAM SCHEDULE
TRUSS ANCHORAGE SCHEDULE
TRUSS ANCHOR TYPE KEY
#3 TIES
8" x 16" 2 - #6 STL. REBAR CONT.BB-1 + 9'-2 1/2"
T.O.BEAM ELEV.MARK SIZE (WxH) REINFORCEMENTTYPE REMARKS
BOND BEAM
BB-2 6" x 10"
MANUFACTURER/MODEL
FASTENERS
MARK CONNECTOR TOTAL ALLOW.
UPLIFT REMARKS
BEAM/LEDGER/PLATETRUSS/JOIST/RAFTER
EMBED MIN. 4" IN CONC.(10) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 1,810 LBS.SIMPSON "HETA20"A TRUSS ANCHOR FL-11473
ROOF SHEATHING NOTE :
APA-RATED PLYWOOD PANEL ROOF SHEATHING SHALL BE RATED FOR
EXPOSURE #1, HAVE A MINIMUM NOMINAL THICKNESS OF 19/32" AND BE
CONTINUOUS OVER TWO OR MORE SPANS W/ FACE GRAIN
PERPENDICULAR TO SUPPORTS.  SPAN RATING PANEL INDENTIFICATION
WOOD TO MASONRY
WOOD TO WOOD
- - -
2 COURSE 1 - #6 PER COURSE
2 ROWS - SDS25500 SIMPSON  SCREW
@ 16" O.C. EACH FACE+ 9'-2 1/2" - - -DOUBLE 3X10 STAGGER SCREW SPACING
FROM FACE TO FACE
B TRUSS ANCHOR FL-11473EMBED MIN. 4" IN CONC.(20) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 3,620 LBS.(2) SIMPSON "HETA20"
INDEX IS 32/16.
C 1,040 LBS. SIMPSON STRONG-TIE
D (6) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 515 LBS. SIMPSON STRONG-TIE(2) SIMPSON "LTS12"
(1) "H10A" (9) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS (9) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS
(6) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS
1
2 3 4 5 6
A
B